Comitato
Regionale
Marche

Fermo 07 04 19
MARMX014
Pos Num Pilota
1 129 RASTELLI Daniele
2 123 GIAMMARIA Lorenzo
3 24  FAUSTI Arsenio
4 11 ROCCI Luca
5 10 VENANZI Stefano
6 189 FRATI Francesco
7 108 RICCARDI Alessandro
8 33 SILENZI Matteo
9 228  SICHINI Manuel
10 2 CALISE Alessio
11 193 INNAMORATI Riccardo
12 661 ROSSI Riccardo
13 990 PAIANO Nicola
14 317 MANCINI Michele
15 274 CECCOLINI Gianluca
© MGMTiming

Campionato Regionale Marche Umbria

Reg Categ.

ABR Rider
UMB Rider
MAR nRider
MAR Rider
ABR Rider
MAR nRider
MAR Rider
MAR nRider
CAM Rider
MAR Rider
MAR Rider
UMB Rider
MAR nRider
MAR Rider
MAR nRider

Motoclub

| Guerrieri

Racing Terni

A. Fagioli
Settempedano

| Guerrieri

Suasa

Simoncini Racing
Lion Montegranaro
Errico Racing A.S.D
Perfini School Mx
Cross Park Ponzano
Racing Terni
Valconca Fratte
Lion Montegranaro

Fermignanese

Esposto ore: 16:13

Fermo, domenica 07 aprile 2019

MX2 Rider - Classifica di Giornata

Moto

Yamaha
Yamaha
™

KTM
Honda
Husqvarna
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
Honda
Suzuki
Kawasaki

Husqgvarna

G1R

250
170

120
110
100
85
90
77
80
72
70

74

G2R

140
210
100
170
120
110
90
85
77
72
74
70
80

Comitato
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Umbria

magmbimirng
Totale

390
390
380
310
290

210
175
175
154
152
146
140

80

74
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